INOEFICIAL COPY"
$60177294

-~ DEPT-01 RECORDING $25.30
» TRO009 TRAN 0493 01/08/96 09294100

- HMNWIERH %—-P&6-Q1L 7274
. CODX COUNTY RECORDER

NBD Bank
Mortgage and Credit
Agreement Amendment

inei {Note: This Space For Recorder's Use Ouly) E;C)
{IMinois)
-m — s

Borrowers, ___ GRORGE ® FEDY¥A, DIVORCED AND _HOT SINCE RRMARRIED -

_ 633 & HOUGH STRNF", BARRINGTOR, IL 60010-4427 _
full naines of ail Borcowers) wnder o Crodit Agreement dated_ MAMRCH 17 . . 19.9% , with NBD Bank
thereinafter “Bank™), which is seearclby a Montguge dated __ _ MARCH 17 _ L9 _98 |
and recorded withthe __ COOK  © (- R Cobmty Recorder
of Deeds as Document No, __ 95258353~ inBook JPage .

e VA% wgree to umend the temms of the Credit Agreement and Morngage by increasing
the principal loan amountio 3 115,000,0C . which additional loun smount Borrower(s) promise to pay and gran
Bank a Mortguge on the following described propeny:

SEE ATTACHMENT A

0101-124053 e%?_b“l LAY

96017494

More conunonly known us: 633 § SOUGH ST, RARRINGTON, IL 0010 — {Address)
The previous Montgege, along with this Amendment, shatt create u tien against the above described property uniil al) ameounts in the
original Credit Agreement and this Amendiment have been puid by Borrowers tn full,

Future Advances. THIS IS A FUTURE ADYANCE MORTGAGFE. This Mongage Amendment shall scears ait future advances 1o
i aximwit principal amount of $ 115,000.00 . . _____ .. . a;d any dishbursements made ‘@ the payvment of taxes,
speciul axsexsments. oF insurpnce on the real property. with interest on siuch dishursemens.

Dated: _ $2/22/95

WITNESSES:

X

tomower Mot gager
Prini Name;

Bogrower- M\n_ﬁ_;.'_a;‘:;;

X

Prist Name;

53521507143 3an

NBE -0 Koy LAY Poge 1o 2

BANK COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

e WE AT AR 20




SCOPY

STATE OF ILLINO’S
JSOUNTY oF T2LL

L 7 . a notary public in and for the abuve county and state,

cortify 1haGRORGE_§_VEDYEA, D) nxvonc:o NOT SINCE REMARRIED . personally
kstown 1o me to be the sume person whose name(s) is {or are) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in
person, and acknowledged that hefshefthey signed und delivered the instrument a5 histher/their free and voluntary act for the

use und purpmcs th:.rcm set forth, The forgoing inglrugient wos ugknowlegred before me on this Mduy of
_ : ) 19 95 by "_gﬂﬂLﬁu .4

E _of NBD Bank.

Biney K. Lovenges
} . Ny Conmloion Rrpires 12120 Notary Public, _Caunty, liiinois

w csmonsoin: §/36/99

This Instrument Drafied By: When Recorded Return To:

JOKM A ARCK MBD-HOME RQUITY CENTER
600 WORTH MEACHAM RCAD 600 WORTH MRACHAM ROAD
8 , IL 60196 BCHAUMBURG, IL 60196

53521507173 33D

NS B

oNe AED PLARA

LAKE TURICH "L
A0

NHIS G 2wl Ry (0% Fage 1ol 2

BANK COPY




[ —— ¢ e mam s e
Il k3 . . -,P

} C o

! * oLl :

Y '. . "."
o oA




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

THE NORTH 98.0 FEET (AS MEASURED ON THE WEST LINE THEREOF), OF THE
TRACT OF LAND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: THAT PART OF THE SOUTH EAST
QUART Y, (1/4) OF THE NORTH WEST QUARTER (1/4) OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 42
NORTH, XANGE 9, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING ON THE WEST LINE
OF SAID SCUTH EAST GUARTER (1/4) AT A POINT EIGHTEEN (18) RODS NORTH OF
THE SOUTH %/€ST CORNER OF SAID SOUTH EAST QUARTER (1/4) RUNNING
THENCE EAST o832 HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE (173) FEET TO A POINT ONE
HUNDRED TZIRT{-T'WO (132) FEET WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF COOK STREET;
THENCE NORTH PARALLRL WITH THE WEST LINE OF COOK STREET, TEN (10)
RODS; THENCE WEST TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID SOUTH EAST QUARTER (1/4);
THENCE SOUTH TO THE FLACE OF BEGINNING, EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT
PART TAKEN FOR STREETS 2ND ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PART
THEREOF PALLING IN THE PRI}41SES DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING
AT THE NORTH EAST CORNER CF 10T SEVENTY-SEVEN (77) IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE ASSESSOR’S DIVISION IN THE WEST
HALF (1/2) OF THE NORTH WEST QUAR(EP. (1/4) AND THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER
(1/4) OF THE NORTH WEST QUARTER (!/4; OF SECTION ONE (1) AFORESAID,
RUNNING THENCE SOUTH EIGHT (8) RODS Ci¥ YHE WEST LINE OF COOK STREET;
THENCE WEST PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LiNE OF SAID LOT SEVENTY-SEVEN
(77) EIGHT (8) RODS; THENCE NORTH EIGHT (8) RODS, TO THE PLACE OF
BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.LN. #01-01-124-053




UNOFFICIAL COPY




